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SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :
NAME DESCRIPTION SIZES
DOORS
D1 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.20 X 2.40
D2 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.05 X 2.40
D3 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.75 X 2.40
D4 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.25
D5 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.90 X 2.40
D6 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.80 X 2.40
D7 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.40
WINDOWS
W1 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 2.40 X 1.80
W2 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.20 X 1.80
w3 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.50 X 1.80
VENTILATORS
V | GLAZED WOODEN VENTILATOR| 0.60 X 1.20

NOTES:

eALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.

*WRITTEN DIMENSION SHOULD BE FOLLOWED.

eDRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.

PROJECT TITLE:

PROPOSED B+S+12 AND B+S+10 STORIED TWO NO’s
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT MIG CATEGORY BUILDINGS OVER

PLOT NO - 260/981,

KHATA NO. 276/408 AND PLOT NO.

261/1152, KHATA NO. 276/1263 , MOUZA - NUAGAON/NUAGAN
(51), PS: CHANDAKA , TAHSIL: BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA OF
MRS. GITANJALI SAHOO THROUGH GPA HOLDER M/S URBAN

LIVING DEVELOPERS LLP.

AREA STATEMENT

PARTICULARS AREA (IN SQ.M.)

PLOT AREA (AS PER MEASUREMENT) 4456.17

ROAD AFFECTED AREA 83.93

NET PLOT AREA AFTER ROAD AFFECT 4372.23

PLOT AREA (AS DECLARATION ) 4372.23

PARTICULARS SaM.

BUILT-UP AREA IN| FLOOR AREA IN
SQ.M.

TOWER 1

STILT FLOOR 847.43

62.82

1ST FLOOR 569.53

569.53

2ND FLOOR(INCLUDING OWNER'S ASSEMBLY/
SOCIETY AREA)

797.00

797.00

TYPICAL 3RD FLOOR TO 12TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP

AREA=768.58 X 10) 7685.80

7685.80

TOTAL 9899.76

9115.15

TOTAL CARPET AREA

5713.33

TOWER 2

STILT FLOOR 675.01

38.55

TYPICAL 1ST FLOOR TO 10TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP

AREA=675.63 X 10) 6756.30

6756.30

TOTAL 7431.31

6794.85

TOTAL CARPET AREA

4954.00

BASEMENT 2187.44

00

ALL TOTAL 19518.52

15910.01

F.AR.

3.64

PARKING

REQUIRED MIG PARKING AREA

3977.50

OPEN PARKING

688.21

BASEMENT PARKING

2180.02

STILT PARKING

1118.65

TOTAL PARKING AREA PROVIDED

3986.86

COVERED AREA IN SQ. M.

1631.31

GROUND COVERAGE IN %

37.31

SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA REQUIRED

104.00

SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA PROVIDED

157.73

TOWER 1 (B+S+12) TOWER 2 (B+S+10)

*FRONT SIDE SETBACK: 8.92m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 45.66m.
oLEFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.07m.

*RIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 56.31m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 6.27m.
oL EFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.89m.
eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

LIST OF SHEETS
SL.NO. DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
1. SITE PLAN 01
2. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 02
3. STILT FLOOR PLAN 03
4. TOWER 1 AND TOWER 2 FLOOR PLANS 04
5. SECTIONS 05
6. TOWER 1 ELEVATIONS 06
7. TOWER 2 ELEVATIONS 07
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OBPS (SUJOG) APPLICATION NO: BP-BDA-2022-07-20-006361

PERMISSION GRANTED UNDER SEC. 16 (3) OF ODA ACT 1982 SUBJECT T
CONTAINED IN LETTER NUMBER BP/BDA/004917 DATED 22.0

028, THIS
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SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :
NAME DESCRIPTION SIZES
DOORS

D1 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.20 X 2.40

D2 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.05X2.40

D3 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR

0.75 X 2.40

D4 PVC SLIDING DOOR

2.40 X 2.25

D5 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR

0.90 X 2.40

D6 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.80 X 2.40

D7 PVC SLIDING DOOR

2.40X2.40

WINDOWS

W1 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 2.40 X 1.80

W2 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.20 X 1.80

W3 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.50 X 1.80

VENTILATORS

V | GLAZED WOODEN VENTILATOR| 0.60 X 1.20

NOTES:

eALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.
*WRITTEN DIMENSION SHOULD BE FOLLOWED.
eDRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.

PROJECT TITLE:

PROPOSED B+S+12 AND B+S+10 STORIED TWO NO’s
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT MIG CATEGORY BUILDINGS OVER

PLOT NO - 260/981, KHATA NO.

261/1152, KHATA NO. 276/1263 , MOUZA - NUAGAON/NUAGAN
(51), PS: CHANDAKA , TAHSIL: BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA OF
MRS. GITANJALI SAHOO THROUGH GPA HOLDER M/S URBAN

LIVING DEVELOPERS LLP.
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PARKING SPECIFICATIONS

PARTICULARS PARKING TYPE REQUIRED AREA | PROVIDED AREA
TOTAL PARKING | OPEN, STILT & BASEMENT 3977.50 SQM. 3986.88 SQM.
VISITORS PARKING OPEN PARKING 226.28 SQM. Urban Living Developers LLP
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AREA STATEMENT
PARTICULARS AREA (IN SQ.M.)
PLOT AREA (AS PER MEASUREMENT) 4456.17
ROAD AFFECTED AREA 83.93
NET PLOT AREA AFTER ROAD AFFECT 4372.23
PLOT AREA (AS DECLARATION ) 4372.23
BUILT-UP AREA IN| FLOOR AREA IN
PARTICULARS SaM. SOM.
TOWER 1
STILT FLOOR 847.43 62.82
1ST FLOOR 569.53 569.53
2ND FLOOR(INCLUDING OWNER'S ASSEMBLY/ 797.00 797.00
SOCIETY AREA)
TYPICAL 3RD FLOOR TO 12TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=768.58 X 10) 7685.80 7685.80
TOTAL 9899.76 9115.15
TOTAL CARPET AREA 5713.33
TOWER 2
STILT FLOOR 675.01 38.55
TYPICAL 1ST FLOOR TO 10TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=675.63 X 10) 6756.30 6756.30
TOTAL 7431.31 6794.85
TOTAL CARPET AREA 4954.00
BASEMENT 2187.44 00
ALL TOTAL 19518.52 15910.01
F.AR. 3.64
PARKING
REQUIRED MIG PARKING AREA 3977.50
OPEN PARKING 688.21
BASEMENT PARKING 2180.02
STILT PARKING 1118.65
TOTAL PARKING AREA PROVIDED 3986.86
COVERED AREA IN SQ. M. 1631.31
GROUND COVERAGE IN % 37.31
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA REQUIRED 104.00
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA PROVIDED 157.73

TOWER 1 (B+S+12)

*FRONT SIDE SETBACK: 8.92m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 45.66m.
oLEFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.07m.

*RIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

TOWER 2 (B+S+10)

oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 56.31m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 6.27m.
oL EFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.89m.
eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

LIST OF SHEETS
SL.NO. DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
1. SITE PLAN 01
2. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 02
3. STILT FLOOR PLAN 03
4. TOWER 1 AND TOWER 2 FLOOR PLANS 04
5. SECTIONS 05
6. TOWER 1 ELEVATIONS 06
7. TOWER 2 ELEVATIONS 07
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PARKING SPECIFICATIONS

PARTICULARS PARKING TYPE REQUIRED AREA | PROVIDED AREA
TOTAL PARKING | OPEN, STILT & BASEMENT |  3977.50 SQM. 3986.88 SQM.
VISITORS PARKING OPEN PARKING 226.28 SQM.
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STILT FLOOR PLAN

SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :
NAME DESCRIPTION SIZES
DOORS
D1 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.20 X 2.40
D2 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.05 X 2.40
D3 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.75 X 2.40
D4 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.25
D5 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.90 X 2.40
D6 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.80 X 2.40
D7 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.40
WINDOWS
W1 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 2.40 X 1.80
W2 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.20 X 1.80
w3 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.50 X 1.80
VENTILATORS
V | GLAZED WOODEN VENTILATOR| 0.60 X 1.20

NOTES:

eALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.
*WRITTEN DIMENSION SHOULD BE FOLLOWED.
eDRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.

PROJECT TITLE:

PROPOSED B+S+12 AND B+S+10 STORIED TWO NO’s
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT MIG CATEGORY BUILDINGS OVER

PLOT NO - 260/981,

KHATA NO. 276/408 AND PLOT NO.

261/1152, KHATA NO. 276/1263 , MOUZA - NUAGAON/NUAGAN
(51), PS: CHANDAKA , TAHSIL: BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA OF
MRS. GITANJALI SAHOO THROUGH GPA HOLDER M/S URBAN

LIVING DEVELOPERS LLP.

AREA STATEMENT
PARTICULARS AREA (IN SQ.M.)
PLOT AREA (AS PER MEASUREMENT) 4456.17
ROAD AFFECTED AREA 83.93
NET PLOT AREA AFTER ROAD AFFECT 4372.23
PLOT AREA (AS DECLARATION ) 4372.23
BUILT-UP AREA IN| FLOOR AREA IN

PARTICULARS SaM. SOM.

TOWER 1
STILT FLOOR 847.43 62.82
1ST FLOOR 569.53 569.53
2ND FLOOR(INCLUDING OWNER'S ASSEMBLY/ 797.00 797.00
SOCIETY AREA)
TYPICAL 3RD FLOOR TO 12TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=768.58 X 10) 7685.80 7685.80
TOTAL 9899.76 9115.15
TOTAL CARPET AREA 5713.33

TOWER 2
STILT FLOOR 675.01 38.55
TYPICAL 1ST FLOOR TO 10TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=675.63 X 10) 6756.30 6756.30
TOTAL 7431.31 6794.85
TOTAL CARPET AREA 4954.00
BASEMENT 2187.44 00
ALL TOTAL 19518.52 15910.01
F.AR. 3.64

PARKING
REQUIRED MIG PARKING AREA 3977.50
OPEN PARKING 688.21
BASEMENT PARKING 2180.02
STILT PARKING 1118.65
TOTAL PARKING AREA PROVIDED 3986.86
COVERED AREA IN SQ. M. 1631.31
GROUND COVERAGE IN % 37.31
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA REQUIRED 104.00
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA PROVIDED 157.73

TOWER 1 (B+S+12)

*FRONT SIDE SETBACK: 8.92m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 45.66m.
oLEFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.07m.

*RIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

TOWER 2 (B+S+10)

oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 56.31m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 6.27m.
oL EFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.89m.
eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

LIST OF SHEETS
SL.NO. DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
1. SITE PLAN 01
2. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 02
3. STILT FLOOR PLAN 03
4. TOWER 1 AND TOWER 2 FLOOR PLANS 04
5. SECTIONS 05
6. TOWER 1 ELEVATIONS 06
7. TOWER 2 ELEVATIONS 07
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OBPS (SUJOG) APPLICATION NO: BP-BDA-2022-07-20-006361
SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :
NAME DESCRIPTION SIZES
PERMISSION GRANTED UNDER SEC. 16 (3) OF ODA ACT 1982 SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS DOORS
D1 50 PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.20 X 2.40
CONTAINED IN LETTER NUMBER BP/BDA/004917 DATED 22.09.2023. THIS mm
D2 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.05X 240
o . PERMISSION IS VALID TILL 21.09.2026. D3 | PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.75 X 2.40
> B D4 PVC SLIDING DOOR 240X 2.25
D5 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.90 X 2.40
ro rowwossncow  |L — — — — — iwwoesacony | — — — — — 1.6M WIDE BALCONY P - == rowmoesacony  (Lo— — — — — | el 151 WIDE BALCONY oo ] Iﬁ D6 | 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR | 1.80 X 2.40
® /E R e | ‘ D7 | PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.40
5 /////////// ' <K T | N S='m WINDOWS
- ITCHEN © BEDROOM © BEDROOM ® ///// /// & 4
Jomery - pmenen s 42Mx36M @ZT;%(HSESM e 22MX3.6M E /////////// 2 3 seomoon - W1 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 2.40 X 1.80
150X 250 1o x25m //////////// oS 2o o oner 42X 36 sEDROOM oo 42X W2 | GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.20 X 1.80
/ ] anonSr A OFFICE / A 1.5MX 2.5M W3 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.50 X 1.80
A L 1 el @ A © ezl @ o4 // v A A
: DSPUEB;’Q{T.?SS;SEZ ) oousLe Edr sem /// % // 7 v // % Sl ® A VENTILATORS
§ I : /// LS 7 N v | GLAZED WOODEN VENTILATOR] 0.60 X 1.20
£ g / /SW‘M“@‘E&:??;.:E“’W/// .
E E H/ZM LVL. HALL DINING - '/i 7.0M X 3.6M g
) - L0l b : :
N R — . o _ F/ ////////////// 7 Sva o NOTES:
a - s e, IS e
e Jfuscomevs o ioner W8 T e 7 2 /// // o/ // //// // *ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.
fiﬁi%%’ﬂ. @ Asgsmn&r&;{f/\ @ 1:32533(%%';‘” @ 9.4M X 16.8M >< ‘;’E //////////// .WRITTEN DIMENSION SHOULD BE FOLLOWED
T 0 2000 o 4 ® o Jronen - e *DRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.
. P I PEN // /// // g
w = ?
E | %y " - ® .
e @ | % . @ @ H: Il = e 2 == PROJECT TITLE:
NG &3 NG 22 g
—_— i i - - e | s i
— L T - R o) - e e - PROPOSED B+S+12 AND B+S+10 STORIED TWO NO’s
© LS | < PN ® e = p——rrrrrrrr — L | T ol RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT MIG CATEGORY BUILDINGS OVER
s < RPN /M g 7 © ZI o . , = ;,,,,m, e o PLOT NO - 260/981, KHATA NO. 276/408 AND PLOT NO.
e [T v e [T ! | o _ ;‘3{4\ | 261/1152, KHATA NO. 276/1263 , MOUZA - NUAGAON/NUAGAN
i e NG 45y ﬂ i — ANVA ‘4 g ‘ & s i (51), PS: CHANDAKA , TAHSIL: BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA OF
ey oo e olle [ oo Ay e — - e MRS. GITANJALI SAHOO THROUGH GPA HOLDER M/S URBAN
CORRIDOR S CORRIDOR H = b ><M
. g 0 I & itz 3[ e ® 1 | LIVING DEVELOPERS LLP.
g - 3 N z ® g L ) > 2 . zzIZZZ 7z . T g}A’ omxoom | KTCHEN .
H & I v u 71M X 3.6M é § v’/,/,/,/,/'l.E,' i 34%”!163;4 24MX3.0M a g
g z ‘ E @ 71 H @ = @ ‘ @ % HALL 4, E
N - g cARPEZ$:éD§2E2 S ‘ “?LEETGM TOILET Touxa g
%) ZZZZZZ 6 ° L z
D TABLE TENNIS ROOM ISOLATION ROOM LOUNGE 3 CARDS ROOM a .
e X IO e 42X 60m ® . ] 511X 500 1a2mX6om ® f AREA STATEMENT
o = G zs:zi“aE:M@I:,z';';zM o mmn 3l ) @ PARTICULARS AREA (HGaM)
® © @  Seonoow : i el S aepRoom. . é seoroom E | PLOT AREA (AS PER MEASUREMENT) 4456.17
[ ! Q ? 1 WGMXSEM
7 o 7 ROAD AFFECTED AREA 83.93
zzz: 1 9 © i ‘ f 1 L — . e !
L - = = = 1.5M WIDE BALCONY 15MWIDEBALCONY |~ — — — — — = 1.5M WIDE BALCONY - - = =4 L — — — — 4 1.5M WIDE BALCONY 1SMWIDEBALCONY | — — — — — 1.5M WIDE BALCONY P | I —— N ——— s, ,,,,,,,‘ = 1 #,,,,/,,,,‘ ,,,,,,,,,,/é,,,,,,,,,,,z NET PLOT AREA AFTER ROAD AFFECT 437223
. 15M WIDE BALCONY | — — — — — = 15M WIDE BALCONY | — — — — — 1.5M WIDE BALCONY = = = —d PLOT AREA (AS DECLARAT|ON ) 437223
B'™> B'™> PARTICULARS BUILT-UP AREA IN| FLOOR AREA IN

~ SQ.M. SQM.

TOWER 1 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN TOWER 1 - SECOND FLOOR PLAN TOWER 1 TOWER 1

TYPICAL THIRD FLOOR PLAN TO TWELFTH FLOOR PLAN STILT FLOOR 743 6282

1ST FLOOR 569.53 569.53

ch ce 2ND FLOOR(INCLUDING OWNER'S ASSEMBLY/ 797.00 797.00
BP SOCIETY AREA)
TYPICAL 3RD FLOOR TO 12TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
—_—— —_— = 1.5M WIDE BALCONY 1.5M WIDE BALCONY —_— —_— =
- . - . - - - | | AREA- 68 58 7¢10) 7685.80 7685.80

M M @) ® ® ® ® ! TOTAL 9899.76 9115.15
@ e @ W S . oo seoroon @ seoRoom oo o TOTAL CARPET AREA 571333
@ TOLET . 26M X 3.6M 42M X 3.6M 4.2M X 3.6M roneT @ TOWER2
1M X 25M Py 03) [1.5M X 2.5M
A A A E - . E . " At At STILT FLOOR 675.01 38.55
. A bzzz @ A ' TYPICAL 1ST FLOOR TO 10TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
A A . 0 — 'j rm: @ AREAC67563510) 6756.30 6756.30
g aoux20m i g TOTAL 743131 6794 85
g Bamxaem Bamxa6m ® ¢ TOTAL CARPET AREA 4954.00
3 ICARPET AREA- 130.50 SQM. _CARPET AREA- 114.17 SQM. J f CCCdCC
- T a C 72 03) - - - == BASEMENT 2187.44 00
25 < 222 232
STRETCHER | s TOILET ] ® 223 TOILET ® S;EE
ﬂ : @  seomoom ©1auxad @ —— LEESH v [ @ S 853 FLUSHIG ALL TOTAL 19518.52 15910.01
: e 42M X35M @ 24M X3 6M 1.6M X 3.6M k1f‘;* Rt @ 24M X3 6M 161 }—1':0” 15 KL FAR. 364
-~ : AT T m ! i P [AIRGASE @ P;STAI;ASE 52 PARK'NG
I ﬂﬂ | o - — _ = “ L _ 4 o L] REQUIRED MIG PARKING AREA 3977.50
HH‘ @] ! @ WHH GORRIDOR CORRIDOR OPEN PARKING 688.21
il I b - - ez - i y B ] BASEMENT PARKING 2180.02
v rerowe 5 ! i ’ ® L 210 | rrcronee 210 STILT PARKING 1118.65
SR o o = 1 = roshiGen . | o prssien s TOTAL PARKING AREA PROVIDED 3986.86
ey M) " A e . Ly 1 rosen eoroon oz —so—d-L Ly © robifgon f| sruoy roon S 0 COVERED AREA IN SQ. M. 163131
' 2 k@ oM X2 = /Pl anxasm @ 2 T & [ Moz GROUND COVERAGE IN % 37.31
] _ g ~  _ _ ,,,,,,,,4?,,,, P ® %% 240 'T'fzzzz ﬁ - - - SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA REQUIRED 104.00
M H T H SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA PROVIDED 157.73
o ><E@rﬁ';%;m 5y TOWER 1 (B+5+12) TOWER 2 (B+S+10)
I a @ @ f @
® oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 8.92m. oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 56.31m.
B A ef REAR SIDE SETBACK: 45.66m. REAR SIDE SETBACK: 6.27m.
@ Swxon od "l o o A | *LEFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.07m. oL EFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.89m.
eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m. eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.
\— Q L==-= - - - - 1.5M WIDE BAL( 5M W, LCONY - = - - L=-== l ‘ ‘ ‘ |
LIST OF SHEETS
= ¢ TOWER 2 g
) TOWER 2 - TERRACE PLAN SL.NO. DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
TOWER 1 - TERRACE PLAN TYPICA T FIQOR TO TENTH FLOOR PLAN — e —
2. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 02
3. STILT FLOOR PLAN 03
CARPET AREA OF 2BHK TYPE FLATS(AS PER RERA ) 4. | TOWER 1 AND TOWER 2 FLOOR PLANS 04
TOTAL 5. | SECTIONS 05
] — ] BLOCK FLAT TYPE NOS. OF UNITS CARPET AREA CARPET AREA 6. | TOWER 1 ELEVATIONS 06
- TYPE 1 12 NOS. 82.925Q M. 995.0 5Q M. 7. | TOWER 2 ELEVATIONS or
> > > TYPE 2 10 NOS. 90.61 SQ M. 906.1 SQ M.
TOWER 1 TYPE 3 10 NOS. 80.07 SQ M. 800.7 SQ M. SPACE FOR AUTHORITY:
TYPE 4 12 NOS. 82.92 SQ M. 995.0 SQ M.
TYPE 5 10 NOS. 90.61 SQ M. 906.1 SQ M.
—— | TYPE 6 10 NOS. 83.25 SQ M. 832.5 SQ M. Digitally signed by GOURI SANKAR
BHUYAN
TOTAL CARPET AREA OF 64 NOS. OF FLATS TOWER 1| 5435.4 SQ M. DN: c=IN, 0=BHUBANESWAR
DEVLOPEMENT AUTHORITY,
TOTAL CARPET AREA OF AMENITY SPACE OF TOWER 1| 277.9SQM. ; : 2.5.4.20=046702f0621fe15b71f270dcd 1ec
s Sontion 'f%/vaVw b1b1a7eab4d7e33806af67a287834a324c]
= —] CARPET AREA OF 3BHK TYPE FLATS ( AS PER RERA ) 2, ou=H AND UD,CID - 6806019,
¢ postalCode=751012, st=0disha,
BLOCK FLAT TYPE NOS. OF UNITS CARPET AREA TOTAL serialNumber=7aa2392917¢521b9699d8fb
CARPET AREA ba26f73ece2e6b164f9446e195e30749322
MUMTY FOR SOLAR PANELS TYPE 1 10 NOS 13050 SQ M 13050 SQ M 249335, Cn:GOUR| SANKAR BHUYAN
< < TOWER 2 TYPE 2 10 NOS. 114.17 SQ M. 1141.7 SQ M.
TYPE 3 10 NOS. 128.71 SQ M. 1287.1 SQ M.
\— 0] OR SOLAR P¥
L] s I TYPE 4 10 NOS. 122.02 SQ M. 1220.2 SQ M.
TOTAL CARPET AREA OF 40 NOS. OF FLATS TOWER 2 . .
— ] ] 4954.0 SQ M
M SHEET NO.: SCALE:
04
1:200
CALCULATION FOR SOLAR HOT WATER SYSTEM (TO BE PRINTED IN A1 SIZE)
— SNO. DESCRIPTION | NO. OF | SOLAR TOTAL SOLAR | NOS. OF
FLATS | CAPACITY PER | CAPACITY (LPD)| PANELS
FLAT (LPD) PROVIDED The drawing has been prepared as per the ODA
CAPACITY) (Planning & Building Standards) Rules, 2020.
TOWER-1 | S+12FLOORS | 64 75 4800 39
SOLAR COLLECTORS MOUNTED TO ROOF SOLAR COLLECTORS CONNECTED ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTANT:
TOWER-2 S+10 FLOORS 40 75 3000 24 PER LOCAL CODE AND MANUFACTURER TO CODE APPROVED DOMESTIC
RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION HOT WATER SYSTEM
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
)
AN
R | ] ] N _
S 2 2 @ A QS
PV ARRAY LOAD \\
- (32 o, crcurts X O ROOF
0281008 9595008 9
TOWER 1 - MUMTY PLAN TOWER 2 - MUMTY PLAN - pgegndele AN SEAL & SIGN OF SEAL & SIGN OF
- K HHHH —x O : - § TECHNICAL PERSON: MEP CONSULTANT:
- pgesngele : [
HHH _‘HHH F-H i
O a®a = —0 o ONE WAY CHECK VALVE
SOLAR LEGEND PROTECTION RELAYS UM BY-PASS VALVE (TYP) iggg;ﬁgﬂum FROM %ﬁ/ 2\ / cU)/‘
SOLAR LEGEND SNO. [ DESCRIPTION QTy. AHE CONTRACIOR MAIN | — A\ A AP
S.NO. | DESCRIPTION QTy. 10 | MODULE Wp 440Wp SHEICH caneER VALVEG e st BHAR HE gl AV '
g KUM
1.0 | MODULE Wp 440Wp 20 | NO. OF MODULES 88 NVERTER D — y — Ly controL —(J HEATER LOCAL COBE Ry Adgtcib 3‘;%22:? /A
20 | NO. OF MODULES 20 30 |TOTAL DC CAPACITY 38.72kWp s —0" Y e GASOR e
3.0 |TOTAL DC CAPACITY 8.80kWp SOLAR MODULE LOAD IS 25Kg. approx. 5 “ ME‘ITI;RING g“;ngR;éEHREg; — 1 TANK ELECTRIq]
SOLAR MODULE LOAD IS 25Kg. approx. MODULE INCLUDING STRUCTURE LOAD WOULD BE P y L SERARATE BEVICE APPLICANT'S SIGN:
INCLUDING STRUCTURE LOAD WOULD BE 20Kg./Sqm (approx.) Y ) )
oyl Lo o SOLAR WATER HEATER SYSTEM Urban Living Developers LLP
ISOLATION ¢ oureuT. OF CAPACITY 4800/3000 LPD )Q
BREAKER y)
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OBPS (SUJOG) APPLICATION NO: BP-BDA-2022-07-20-006361

PERMISSION GRANTED UNDER SEC. 16 (3) OF ODA ACT 1982 SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS

SECTION B-B' (TOWER 1)

SECTION C-C' (TOWER 2)

€L
g CONTAINED IN LETTER NUMBER BP/BDA/004917 DATED 22.09.2023. THIS
D I __ TERRACE LVL. . . .
1 +39.00
: | | PERMISSION IS VALID TILL 21.09.2026.
uTiuTY KITCHEN TOILET BEDROOM BEDHOOM BEDHOOM BEDHOOM TOILET BEDROOM
| . TWELFTHFLOOR LVL.
+36.00
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N e e e e I T T __TENTH FLOOR LVL. o _ TENTHFLOOR LVL.
+30.00 +30.00
8 8
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+27.00 +27.00
8 8
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+24.00 +24.00
8 8
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+18.00
S
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N | e e e I e I __ THIRD FLOOR LVL. o ~ THIRD FLOOR LVL.
+9.00 +9.00
o \L
S S
[se] — — [5¢]
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| ~ - SECONDFLOORLVL. o | SECONDFLOORLVL.
i +6.00 +6.00
8 DECK SWIMMING POOL =1
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J +3.00 | +3.00
8 8
) ]
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SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :
NAME DESCRIPTION SIZES
DOORS
D1 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.20 X 2.40
D2 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.05 X 2.40
D3 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.75 X 2.40
D4 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.25
D5 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.90 X 2.40
D6 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.80 X 2.40
D7 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.40
WINDOWS
W1 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 2.40 X 1.80
W2 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.20 X 1.80
w3 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.50 X 1.80
VENTILATORS
V | GLAZED WOODEN VENTILATOR| 0.60 X 1.20

NOTES:

eALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.
*WRITTEN DIMENSION SHOULD BE FOLLOWED.
eDRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.

PROJECT TITLE:

PROPOSED B+S+12 AND B+S+10 STORIED TWO NO’s
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT MIG CATEGORY BUILDINGS OVER

PLOT NO - 260/981,

KHATA NO. 276/408 AND PLOT NO.

261/1152, KHATA NO. 276/1263 , MOUZA - NUAGAON/NUAGAN
(51), PS: CHANDAKA , TAHSIL: BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA OF
MRS. GITANJALI SAHOO THROUGH GPA HOLDER M/S URBAN

LIVING DEVELOPERS LLP.

AREA STATEMENT
PARTICULARS AREA (IN SQ.M.)
PLOT AREA (AS PER MEASUREMENT) 4456.17
ROAD AFFECTED AREA 83.93
NET PLOT AREA AFTER ROAD AFFECT 4372.23
PLOT AREA (AS DECLARATION ) 4372.23
BUILT-UP AREA IN| FLOOR AREA IN

PARTICULARS SaM. SOM.

TOWER 1
STILT FLOOR 847.43 62.82
1ST FLOOR 569.53 569.53
2ND FLOOR(INCLUDING OWNER'S ASSEMBLY/ 797.00 797.00
SOCIETY AREA)
TYPICAL 3RD FLOOR TO 12TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=768.58 X 10) 7685.80 7685.80
TOTAL 9899.76 9115.15
TOTAL CARPET AREA 5713.33

TOWER 2
STILT FLOOR 675.01 38.55
TYPICAL 1ST FLOOR TO 10TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=675.63 X 10) 6756.30 6756.30
TOTAL 7431.31 6794.85
TOTAL CARPET AREA 4954.00
BASEMENT 2187.44 00
ALL TOTAL 19518.52 15910.01
F.AR. 3.64

PARKING
REQUIRED MIG PARKING AREA 3977.50
OPEN PARKING 688.21
BASEMENT PARKING 2180.02
STILT PARKING 1118.65
TOTAL PARKING AREA PROVIDED 3986.86
COVERED AREA IN SQ. M. 1631.31
GROUND COVERAGE IN % 37.31
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA REQUIRED 104.00
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA PROVIDED 157.73

TOWER 1 (B+S+12)

*FRONT SIDE SETBACK: 8.92m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 45.66m.
oLEFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.07m.

*RIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

TOWER 2 (B+S+10)

oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 56.31m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 6.27m.
oL EFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.89m.
eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

LIST OF SHEETS
SL.NO. DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
1. SITE PLAN 01
2. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 02
3. STILT FLOOR PLAN 03
4. TOWER 1 AND TOWER 2 FLOOR PLANS 04
5. SECTIONS 05
6. TOWER 1 ELEVATIONS 06
7. TOWER 2 ELEVATIONS 07
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TWELFTH FLOOR LVL.
+36.00

ELEVENTH FLOOR LVL.
+33.00

TENTH FLOOR LVL.
+30.00

NINTH FLOOR LVL.
+27.00

EIGHTH FLOOR LVL.
+24.00

SEVENTH FLOOR LVL.
+21.00

SIXTH FLOOR LVL.
+18.00

FIFTH FLOOR LVL.
+15.00

FOURTH FLOOR LVL.
+12.00

THIRD FLOOR LVL.
+9.00

SECOND FLOOR LVL.
+6.00

FIRST FLOOR LVL.
+3.00

GROUND LVL.

TOWER 1 - WEST ELEVATION

+0.00

OBPS (SUJOG) APPLICATION NO: BP-BDA-2022-07-20-006361
PERMISSION GRANTED UNDER SEC. 16 (3) OF ODA ACT 1982 SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS

CONTAINED IN LETTER NUMBER BP/BDA/004917 DATED 22.09.2023. THIS
PERMISSION IS VALID TILL 21.09.2026.

TWELFTH FLOOR LVL.

SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :

NAME DESCRIPTION

SIZES

DOORS

D1 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.20 X 2.40

D2 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.05X2.40

D3 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.75 X 2.40
D4 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.25
D5 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.90 X 2.40

D6 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.80 X 2.40

D7 PVC SLIDING DOOR

2.40X2.40

WINDOWS

W1 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 2.40 X 1.80

W2 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.20 X 1.80

W3 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.50 X 1.80

VENTILATORS

V | GLAZED WOODEN VENTILATOR| 0.60 X 1.20

ELEVENTH FLOOR LVL.

TENTH FLOOR LVL.

NOTES:

eALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.
*WRITTEN DIMENSION SHOULD BE FOLLOWED.
eDRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.

NINTH FLOOR LVL.

_ EIGHTH FLOOR LVL.

SEVENTH FLOOR LVL.

PROJECT TITLE:

PROPOSED B+S+12 AND B+S+10 STORIED TWO NO’s
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT MIG CATEGORY BUILDINGS OVER
PLOT NO - 260/981, KHATA NO. 276/408 AND PLOT NO.
261/1152, KHATA NO. 276/1263 , MOUZA - NUAGAON/NUAGAN
(51), PS: CHANDAKA , TAHSIL: BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA OF
MRS. GITANJALI SAHOO THROUGH GPA HOLDER M/S URBAN

LIVING DEVELOPERS LLP.

SECOND FLOOR LVL.

FIRST FLOOR LVL.

AREA STATEMENT
PARTICULARS AREA (IN SQ.M.)
PLOT AREA (AS PER MEASUREMENT) 4456.17
ROAD AFFECTED AREA 83.93
NET PLOT AREA AFTER ROAD AFFECT 4372.23
PLOT AREA (AS DECLARATION ) 4372.23
BUILT-UP AREA IN| FLOOR AREA IN

PARTICULARS SaM. SOM.

TOWER 1
STILT FLOOR 847.43 62.82
1ST FLOOR 569.53 569.53
2ND FLOOR(INCLUDING OWNER'S ASSEMBLY/ 797.00 797.00
SOCIETY AREA)
TYPICAL 3RD FLOOR TO 12TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=768.58 X 10) 7685.80 7685.80
TOTAL 9899.76 9115.15
TOTAL CARPET AREA 5713.33

TOWER 2
STILT FLOOR 675.01 38.55
TYPICAL 1ST FLOOR TO 10TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=675.63 X 10) 6756.30 6756.30
TOTAL 7431.31 6794.85
TOTAL CARPET AREA 4954.00
BASEMENT 2187.44 00
ALL TOTAL 19518.52 15910.01
F.AR. 3.64

PARKING
REQUIRED MIG PARKING AREA 3977.50
OPEN PARKING 688.21
BASEMENT PARKING 2180.02
STILT PARKING 1118.65
TOTAL PARKING AREA PROVIDED 3986.86
COVERED AREA IN SQ. M. 1631.31
GROUND COVERAGE IN % 37.31
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA REQUIRED 104.00
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA PROVIDED 157.73

TOWER 1 (B+S+12)

*FRONT SIDE SETBACK: 8.92m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 45.66m.
oLEFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.07m.

*RIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

TOWER 2 (B+S+10)

oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 56.31m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 6.27m.
oL EFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.89m.
eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

LIST OF SHEETS
SL.NO. DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
1. SITE PLAN 01
2. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 02
3. STILT FLOOR PLAN 03
4. TOWER 1 AND TOWER 2 FLOOR PLANS 04
5. SECTIONS 05
6. TOWER 1 ELEVATIONS 06
7. TOWER 2 ELEVATIONS 07
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SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :

NAME DESCRIPTION SIZES

DOORS

D1 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.20 X 2.40

D2 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.05X2.40

D3 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.75 X 2.40

D4 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.25

D5 PLYWOOD FLUSH DOOR 0.90 X 2.40

D6 50mm PANELED TEAK DOOR 1.80 X 2.40

D7 PVC SLIDING DOOR 2.40 X 2.40
WINDOWS

W1 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 2.40 X 1.80

W2 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.20 X 1.80

W3 GLAZED ALUMINIUM WINDOW | 1.50 X 1.80

VENTILATORS

V | GLAZED WOODEN VENTILATOR| 0.60 X 1.20

NOTES:
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eALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.
*WRITTEN DIMENSION SHOULD BE FOLLOWED.
eDRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.

PROJECT TITLE:

PROPOSED B+S+12 AND B+S+10 STORIED TWO NO’s
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT MIG CATEGORY BUILDINGS OVER
PLOT NO - 260/981, KHATA NO. 276/408 AND PLOT NO.
261/1152, KHATA NO. 276/1263 , MOUZA - NUAGAON/NUAGAN
(51), PS: CHANDAKA , TAHSIL: BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA OF
MRS. GITANJALI SAHOO THROUGH GPA HOLDER M/S URBAN

LIVING DEVELOPERS LLP.

AREA STATEMENT
PARTICULARS AREA (IN SQ.M.)
PLOT AREA (AS PER MEASUREMENT) 4456.17
ROAD AFFECTED AREA 83.93
NET PLOT AREA AFTER ROAD AFFECT 4372.23
PLOT AREA (AS DECLARATION ) 4372.23
BUILT-UP AREA IN| FLOOR AREA IN

PARTICULARS SaM. SOM.

TOWER 1
STILT FLOOR 847.43 62.82
1ST FLOOR 569.53 569.53
2ND FLOOR(INCLUDING OWNER'S ASSEMBLY/ 797.00 797.00
SOCIETY AREA)
TYPICAL 3RD FLOOR TO 12TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=768.58 X 10) 7685.80 7685.80
TOTAL 9899.76 9115.15
TOTAL CARPET AREA 5713.33

TOWER 2
STILT FLOOR 675.01 38.55
TYPICAL 1ST FLOOR TO 10TH FLOOR (BUILT-UP
AREA=675.63 X 10) 6756.30 6756.30
TOTAL 7431.31 6794.85
TOTAL CARPET AREA 4954.00
BASEMENT 2187.44 00
ALL TOTAL 19518.52 15910.01
F.AR. 3.64

PARKING
REQUIRED MIG PARKING AREA 3977.50
OPEN PARKING 688.21
BASEMENT PARKING 2180.02
STILT PARKING 1118.65
TOTAL PARKING AREA PROVIDED 3986.86
COVERED AREA IN SQ. M. 1631.31
GROUND COVERAGE IN % 37.31
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA REQUIRED 104.00
SOCIETY ASSEMBLY AREA PROVIDED 157.73

TOWER 1 (B+S+12)

*FRONT SIDE SETBACK: 8.92m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 45.66m.
oLEFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.07m.

*RIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

TOWER 2 (B+S+10)

oFRONT SIDE SETBACK: 56.31m.
*REAR SIDE SETBACK: 6.27m.
oL EFT SIDE SETBACK: 6.89m.
eRIGHT SIDE SETBACK: 7.50m.

LIST OF SHEETS
SL.NO. DESCRIPTION SHEET NO.
1. SITE PLAN 01
2. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 02
3. STILT FLOOR PLAN 03
4. TOWER 1 AND TOWER 2 FLOOR PLANS 04
5. SECTIONS 05
6. TOWER 1 ELEVATIONS 06
7. TOWER 2 ELEVATIONS 07
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